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Part Code

402300260890

402300400890

402300500890

402300680890

WLL
ton

2.6

6.8

LC
kN

52

80

100

136

Type

UCRCT

UCRCT

UCRCT

UCRCT

Clevis Sling Hook Green Pin Tycan® UCRCT

Product information

Clevis sling hook for syntethic chain, with locking pin.

Material: Alloy steel.

Marking: According to standard, Manufacturer ID, chain diameter, traceability code, steel grade, item code and origin.

Temperature range: -40°C up to 200°C.
Finish: Blue painted.
Standard: EN 1677-1

Safety factor: 4:1
Grade: 10

For chain size a b c d e

11x15

11x20

15x25

13x30

mm mm mm mm mm

87 17 44 15 13
110 22 57 20 16
102 24 68 25 16
140 32 74 30 20

mm

23

29

40

40
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99
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138
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13

16

20

20

Weight
kg

0.55

Delivery time

10
10
10

10
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